

Kansas Turfgrass Foundation Membership Dues for 2024

As a member you have an opportunity to vote, hold office, and help make decisions in the functioning of the organization. You will also receive a quarterly newsletter, **NSAS** notices for upcoming events, and special mailings. Your dues also support turfgrass **JRFGRASS** research and education. Membership improves your image as a professional. **FOUNDATION** Hopefully, you will want to support your profession.

A 2024 Kansas Turfgrass Directory will be sent out in February. To have your name/business included in this directory, we need to receive your dues payment with the completed form by **January 20**. Please write clearly below the name of the individual you want listed as the person representing the company paying 2024 dues (\$75) with mailing address, phone number, and e-mail for use in the directory. Please make sure to include your e-mail address so you can receive newsletters and special announcements electronically.

If there is anything we can do to make the organization more beneficial to you, please let me or any of the board members know. Your membership and support is appreciated!

fack 1. F.

Jack Fry Secretary-Treasurer

2024 Kansas Turfgrass Foundation Membership Form

Membership Dues: \$75.00			
Individual	Company_		
Mailing address			
City	State	Zip	Phone #
E-mail address			
Send BY January 20 to: KTF	, Attn.: Christy Dip cdipman@ksu.ed		lin, 2021 Throckmorton, Manhattan, KS 66506 32-6949
Payment:			

□ Check payable to Kansas Turfgrass Foundation enclosed					
Credit card Type:	No	Exp	3-4 digit CID		
Name on card (printed)					